	
	
	Interim Board of Directors
	
	

	LAST NAME
	FIRST
	EMAIL
	HOME PHONE
	CELL PHONE

	Brandon
	Jay
	jagjay@aol.com
	503.292.3942
	503.309.3092

	Christ
	Keely
	kachrist@lsil.com
	503.618.3650
	503.229.4854

	Dengel
	Donna
	deng4450@comcast.net
	503-885-1130
	503-332-8178

	Farrington
	Roslyn
	roslyn@pdx.edu
	503.256.2237
	503.422.7829

	Forseth
	Dean
	deanfor@msn.com
	503.625.5276
	503.887.0659

	Jubitz
	Ray
	nrjubitz@comcast.net
	503-892-8286
	503.784.4827

	Marsh
	Phil
	philmarsh@comcast.net
	503.307.1348
	 

	Marshall
	Patriciafaye
	patriciafaye@comcast.net
	503.656.5683
	503.806.4468

	McInnis
	Noel
	noelmcinnis@awakenedvocation.com
	503.570.4331
	 

	Perrie
	Michael
	maperrie@comcast.net
	503.671.0797
	503.504.8331

	Richards
	Chuck
	HAFAGRIO@aol.com
	503.786.1231
	

	Tafoya-Gardener
	Margaret
	iamtafoyam@yahoo.com
	503.244-3871
	971.409-3997

	Taylor
	RW
	marmonrod@comcast.net
	1.503.851.4677
	503-255-7040

	Wells
	Holly
	*hollyw25@comcast.net
	*503.452.0936
	503.720.9456

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Interim Ministerial Staff
	
	

	Alexander
	David
	
	
	503/734-5686

	Cashman
	Gaylen
	
	503/682-4458
	503/380-9534

	Duvack
	Rachel
	
	
	

	Moses
	Harry Morgan
	
	
	858/361-1874

	Rutis
	Sally
	
	503/246-8993
	

	Scheurlein
	Colleen
	
	503/977-1863
	

	Unger
	Cheri
	
	503/639-0173
	

	Winn
	Roberta
	
	971/570-3725
	

	York
	David
	
	503/341-6461
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